Message

From: Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]

Sent: 8/19/2019 5:00:07 PM

To: Rosalba Cambria (CHMC) [RCambria@primehealthcare.com]
cC: Louis Atwell [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=426f25fc3ed241e89930f3d92517e5b6-Louis Atwell]; Mindala Wilcox
[/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox];
gordon@gandersonassociates.com; Peter Puglese [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0aad1c64afadflb9f4a6b87cf610752-Peter Puglese]; Perla Solis
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Melissa Jaworowski [Melissa@trifiletticonsulting.com]

Subject: Re: City of Inglewood - Emergency Access Meeting

Hi Rosalba,

I hope you are well and having a good day. I wanted to see why the meeting was moved on Thursday afternoon.
As you know, we are really hoping we can please do the meeting on Th afternoon as we are all organized to
meet and the matters are urgent for us. Can you please call me on my cell at your earliest convenience?

Lisa Trifiletti

Principal

Trifiletti Consulting, Inc.
(310) 738-2099 cell

On Aug 12, 2019, at 5:57 PM, Rosalba Cambria (CHMC) <RCambria@primehealthcare com> wrote:

Hi guys,
We are now set for 2 pm on the 22nd with the hospital. Please let me know if you can attend the meeting.

Lisa Trifilettt

Principal

Trifiletti Consulting, Inc.

(310) 738-2099<tel :(310)%20738-2099> cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Rosalba Cambria (CHMC)"

<RCambria@primehealthcare. com<mailto:RCambria@primehealthcare com>>

Date: August 12, 2019 at 4:31:22 PM PDT

To: "Karen Price-Gharzeddine (CHMC)"
<kpricegharzeddine@primehealthcare.com<mailto:kpricegharzeddine@primehealthcare.com>>, "Molly
Lawson (CHMC)" <molawson@primehealthcare. com<mailto:molawson@primehealthcare.com>>, "Robert
Scott (CHMC)" <RoScott@primehealthcare. com<mailto:RoScott@primehealthcare.com™>>, "Vernica Foots
(CHMOQ)" <VFoots@primehealthcare. com<mailto: VFoots@primehealthcare. com™>>, "Jaime Guerrero
(CHMC)" <JaGuerrero@primehealthcare com<mailto:JaGuerrero@primehealthcare.com>>, "Raymond
Daniels (CHMC)" <RaDaniels@primehealthcare. com<mailto:RaDaniels@primehealthcare.com>>,
"Mohammad Naser (CHMC)"
<MAbdelnaser@primehealthcare.com<mailto:MAbdelnaser@primehealthcare.com>>,
"Lisa@trifiletticonsulting. com<mailto:Lisa@trifiletticonsulting com>"

<Lisa@trifiletticonsulting com<mailto:Lisa@trifiletticonsulting. com>>

Subject: City of Inglewood - Emergency Access Meeting
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This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of
addressee. If you are not the addressee you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is
strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted
for reasons other than approved business purposes



